
Oshawa N.A.S.C. Hockey Midget Falcons Select Posted: Nov.20, 2019

Day Date Time Location Home Team Away team Session Division

Mon 16-Sep-19 9:45 PM Delpark 1 Midget Tryout Select

Mon 23-Sep-19 8:30 PM Harman S Midget Tryout Select

Tues 24-Sep-19 8:30 PM Harman S Midget Tryout Select

Fri 11-Oct-19 9:30 PM Harman Midget Practice Select

Sun 13-Oct-19 6:00 PM Harman Midget Practice Select

Sat 19-Oct-19 3:30 PM Harman Midget Practice Select

Fri 25-Oct-19 7:30 PM Harman Midget Select Select

Fri 1-Nov-19 9:00 PM Harman Midget Practice 1.5 Hours

Sat 3-Nov-19 6:00 PM Harman Midget Practice Select

Fri 8-Nov-19 9:15 PM Stouffville Arena Pad B Midget Stouffville Away Game Select

Wed 13-Nov-19 9:30 PM Jack Burger Midget Northumberland Away Game Select

Fri 15-Nov-19 9:30 PM Harman Midget Practice Select

Sun 17-Nov-19 8:30 PM Harman Midget Ajax Game 1.5 Hours

Sat 23-Nov-19 5:30 PM Harman Midget Practice Select

Fri 6-Dec-19 7:00 PM Invista Midget Kingston Church Away Game Select

Sat 7-Dec-19 3:30 PM Harman Midget Kingston Game Select

Fri 20-Dec-19 9:00 PM Harman Midget Northumberland Game 1.5 Hours

Sat 21-Dec-19 5:30 PM Harman Midget Practice Select

Sat 4-Jan-20 3:30 PM Harman Midget Kingston Church Game 1.5 Hours

Sun 5-Jan-20 4:00 PM ACC Ajax #2 Midget Ajax Away Game Select

Sat 11-Jan-20 5:00 PM Harman Midget 1.5 Hours Practice Select

Sun 19-Jan-20 5:30 PM Harman Midget 1.5 Hours Practice Select

Sat 25-Jan-20 8:00 PM Cataraqui Midget Kingston Away Game Select

Sun 26-Jan-20 5:00 PM Harman Midget Practice Select

Sun 26-Jan-20 6:00 PM Harman Midget Practice Select

Fri 7-Feb-20 7:30 PM Harman Midget Practice Select

Sun 16-Feb-20 4:00 PM Harman Midget Stouffville Game 1.5 Hours

Mon 17-Feb-20 9:00 PM Harman Midget 1.5 Hours Practice Select

Sat 22-Feb-20 9:15 PM Delpark3 Midget OCHL Away Game Select

Sun 23-Feb-20 6:30 PM Don Beer #2 Midget Pickering Away Game Select

Fri 28-Feb-20 7:30 PM Harman Midget Practice Select

Sat 7-Mar-20 8:15 PM Iroquois Park 2 Midget Whitby Away Game Select

Sun 8-Mar-20 5:30 PM Harman Midget Pickering Game 1.5 Hours



Oshawa N.A.S.C. Hockey Midget Falcons Select Posted: Nov.20, 2019

Day Date Time Location Home Team Away team Session Division

Tue 17-Mar-20 6:00 PM TCC Midget Practice Select

Tue 17-Mar-20 7:00 PM TCC Midget Practice Select

Fri 20-Mar-20 7:30 PM Harman Midget Practice Select

Tue 24-Mar-20 9:00 PM Jack Burger Midget Northumberland Away Game Select


